Snobelen Contract Algae Harvesting Dates

hours per day $ 241.50

May 8, 2024 \Wednesday 730-330 7.5 S 1,811.25
May 9, 2024 Thursday 730-330 75§ 1,811.25
May 16, 2024 | Thursday 730-1130 4 S 966.00
May 30, 2024 Thursday 730-1130 4/ S 966.00
June 13, 2024 | Thursday 730-1130 4 S 966.00
June 27, 2024 Thursday 730-1130 4 S 966.00
July 4, 2024 |Friday 730-1130 4 S 966.00
July 12, 2024 Friday 730-1130 4 S 966.00
July 19, 2024 | Friday 730-1130 4 S 966.00
July 26, 2024 Friday 730-1130 4/ S 966.00
August 2, 2024 Friday 730-1130 4 S 966.00
August 9, 2024 Friday 730-1130 4 S 966.00
August 16, 2024 Friday 730-1130 4 S 966.00
August 23, 2024 Friday 730-1130 S 966.00
August 29, 2024 | Thursday 730-1130 4 S 966.00
September 5, 2024 Thursday 730-1130 4 S 966.00
October 3, 2024 | Thursday 730-1130 4 S 966.00
Total 75 S 18,112.50




